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CASE-Judgment Audit
2/18/2026 5:02:26 AM

Style Case Number

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00962-05
OLYMPIC CARETAKERS
LLC

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00980-05
DUNGENESS
WOODWORKS LTD

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-01126-05
CD MCCORMICK, LLC

PENINSULA BEHAVIORAL 26-2-00049-05
HEALTH vs SEANA SNOW
et al

Department of Labor and 26-2-00155-05
Industries vs GREAT

PRODUCTS EVERGREEN

LLC

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
2/17/2026 - 2/18/2026

Type Status Code

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied

General Recovery Active

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active

Updated Date

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

Add Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added
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